
TIMETABLE WINTER TERM 23/24 – FACULTY OF GEOGRAPHICAL SCIENCES 

 

Subject Code Lecturer Day Time Room* 

Landscapes of  Poland 1400-ERASM19 Dr Anna Majchrowska 
anna.majchrowska@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
665-59-38, room 135N 

Thursday  
From 12.10 

10-12 307N 

Principles of Landscape Ecology 
 
 

1400-ERASM5 Dr Anna Majchrowska 
anna.majchrowska@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
665-59-38, room 135N 

Tuesday 

From 17.10 

14-16 139N 

Geography of Tourism in Poland 1400-ERASM28 Dr Armina Kapusta 
armina.kapusta@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-43-67, room 216K 

Monday 
From 9.10 

 

8:15-9:45 225K 

Urban Social Geography 1400-ERASM25 Paulina Tobiasz-Lis PhD 
paulina.tobiasz@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
room 418K 

Wednesday 
From 4.10 

10-12 225K 

Cultural Heritage of Poland 1400-ERASM18 Tomasz Figlus PhD 
tomasz.figlus@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-79, room 402K 
Magdalena Baranowska-Deptuła PhD 
magdalena.deptula@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-79, room 402K 

Thursday 
From 19.10 

12-14 203F 

Urban Resilience 1400-ERASM27 Agnieszka Ogrodowczyk PhD 
agnieszka.ogrodowczyk@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-73, room 302K 
 

Monday 
From 27.11 

10-12 125K 

Post-war reconstruction of Polish 
cities 

1400-ERASM36 Łukasz Musiaka PhD 
lukasz.musiaka@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-79, room 402K 

Wednesday 
from 25.10 

12-14  
225K 
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Subject Code Lecturer Day Time Room* 

Ethno-tourism – the Concept and 
Diversity  
 

1400-TZ209UD Justyna Mokras-Grabowska PhD 
justyna.mokras@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-46-75, room 201F  

Friday 
from 24.11 

 

10-12 125K 

GIS Web Applications in Tourism 
 

1400-TZ215UD Marta Nalej PhD 
marta.nalej@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-68, room 217K 

Thursday 
from 30.11 

 

8-10 7K 

Tourism and Socialist Legacy 1400-TZ211UD 
 

Prof. Szymon Marcińczak 
szymon.marcinczak@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635- 46-73, room 102F  

Friday 
from 06.10 

 

10-12 125K 

Architecture and tourism 
 

1400-TZ212UD 
 

Prof. Sylwia Kaczmarek 
sylwia.kaczmarek@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-59, room 203K  

Thursday 
from 05.10 

 

8-10 225K 

*K – 31 Kopcińskiego Str. 

*N – 88 Narutowicza Str. 
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